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Rice Lake
Scale 1:10000
5m contours
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RiceLakeWJR

Novice 2.2 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

32

34

35

45

46

39

48

40

49

41

50 m

Start: NW outside corner
of vegetation boundary

Path junction

Path junction

Boulder

Hill

NW part of hill

Path junction

N boulder

Path junction

Shallow reentrant

N part of open land

Follow tapes 50 m to
finish

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10


